109000001078

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200139453142

01/05/09--01073--003 **125.00

09 JAN -5 PM 2: 22
SECRETARY OF STATE

D. BRUCE
JAN 0 6 2009
EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration So Division of Co						
SUBJI	S.C. R	oberts and Comp	anv. LLC				
SUBJI	ECT:		ed Liability Compa	iny)			
The en	closed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing	3 .			
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerning this mat	ter to the following	:			
	Christophe	r L. Moore					
			(Name of Person)				-
	Friedman	Dever & Merlin, L	LC				
			(Firm/Company)				-
	5555 Glen	ridge Connector,	NE, Ste. 92	5			
	***************************************		(Address)		Ac	09	•
	Atlanta, G	A 30342				9 JAI	
		(Cit	y/State and Zip Code)	ASS.	i I	-
For fu	ther information (concerning this matter, please	e call:		E O	PM	m
10114	tue momation	oncerning this matter, pleas	carr.		101 12.	<i>i</i> 5	O
Chri	s Moore		_ at (236-8624		22	
	(Name	of Person)	(Area Cod	e & Daytime Telep	ohone Number)		
Enclo	sed is a check fo	r the following amount:					
✓ \$125	.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filin Certified Co (additional copy	ру	\$160.00 Filing F Certificate of Sta Certified Copy (additional copy is e	itus &	
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrati Division Clifton B 2661 Exe	on Section of Corporations uilding cutive Center Ci ee, FL 32301	rcle		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	•
S.C. Roberts and Company, LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabili	ty Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
3362 East Lakeshore Drive	3362 East Lakeshore Drive
Tallahassee, FL32312	Tallahassee, FL32312
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the response Shawn C. Roberts Name 3362 East Lakeshore	SSEE, FLOR
Tallahassee,	FL 32312
City, State, ar	td Zip
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per	ccept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as I further agree to comply with the provisions of all formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and tered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

<u>Title;</u> "MGR" = M "MGRM" =	Manager Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGRM		Shawn C. Roberts
		3362 East Lakeshore Drive
		Tallahassee, FL 32312

(Use attachn	ment if necessary)	
	rtive date if other the	
CLE V: Effec	tuve uate, it outer uta.	in the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
effective date	is listed, the date mu	an the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days p
effective date		
effective date 0 days after t	is listed, the date mu	
effective date 0 days after t	is listed, the date mu he date of filing.)	sust be specific and cannot be more than five business days p
effective date 0 days after t	is listed, the date mu he date of filing.) D SIGNATURE:	Sust be specific and cannot be more than five business days p
effective date O days after t	is listed, the date much he date of filing.) D SIGNATURE: Signature of a m (In accordance with of this document)	James be specific and cannot be more than five business days p

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):